
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
September 7, 2023 Agenda

Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the agenda

● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE

● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE

● Please Access Meeting Materials here: September 7, 2023 Meeting Materials - Google

Drive

September 7, 2023 Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions & Grounding

● Welcome back!

● Student Rule Advisor Introductions

● Core Principles, Working Agreements, and Overview of RAC Role

9:15 AM - Rules-At-A-Glance

● Menstrual Dignity for Students

● Essential Skills Rules Revision

9:25 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● Special Education Evaluation & Eligibility Rule Revisions

● Farm-to-School Rule Repeal

● Early Literacy Success School Grant Fund Administration Temp Rules

10:25 AM - Break

10:30 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Instructional Materials Accessibility

● EI/ECSE Authorization

11:30 AM - Open Space

12:00 PM - Closing
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Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Cate Study cate.study@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Executive Assistant

Andrea Lockard andrea.lockard@ode.oregon.gov Rules-At-A-Glance Essential Skills Staff

Kara Boulahanis kara.boulahanis@ode.oregon.gov Special Education Evaluation & Eligibility Rule
Revisions Presenter

Sarah Soltz sarah.soltz@ode.oregon.gov Special Education Evaluation & Eligibility Rule
Revisions Presenter

Jessica Visinsky jessica.visinsky@ode.oregon.gov Farm-to-School Rule Repeal Presenter

Rick Sherman rick.sherman@ode.oregon.gov Farm-to-School Rule Repeal Presenter

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy Success School Grant Fund
Administration Temp Rules Presenter

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.oregon.gov Early Literacy Success School Grant Fund
Administration Temp Rules Presenter

Aujalee Moore aujalee.moore@ode.oregon.gov Instructional Materials Accessibility Rule
Revisions Presenter

Kara Williams kara.williams@ode.oregon.gov EI/ECSE Authorization Presenter

Lois Pribble lois.pribble@ode.oregon.gov EI/ECSE Authorization
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